










BELL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO., INC.

6909 QUEENS BLVD.

WOODSIDE, NY                                         11377

718-446-5700 EXT 101 718-424-1785

anthony@bellelectric.nyc

PRESIDENT

ANTHONY BAEK

37,040.12

14 DAYS

5
12/31/19



$406.88 $30,922.88



$9.71 $2,427.50

$7.54 $1,146.08

$99.77 $1,197.24



$58.54 $1,346.42







50-126481

BELL ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO., INC.PRESIDENT

ANTHONY BAEK

QUEENS

NEW YORK








